
PV-416



2



Picture Desc No Qty

Backrest A 1

Armrest B 1

Armrest C 1

Seat D 1

Pressure seat E 1

Chassis F 1

Cushion G 1

Cushion H 1

Plate P 4

M6*25 Bolt AA 2

M6*30  Bolt BB 4

M6*40  Bolt CC 2

M6  Washer DD 8

M8  Wrench EE 1

Wrench FF 1

M8*33 Bolt HH 4

M8 Nut II 4

M8 Washer JJ 8

3



Step 1

Step 2

BB

DD

CC DD

AA

DD

A

B

C

D

4



Step 3

Step 4

HH

JJ

P

P

JJ

II

H

G

5

E

F



6




